(extendible based on performance) and does not lead to 

any regular position in “Coffee Board”. 

4.  Age limit : The  Upper  Age  Limit  should  not  exceed  35  years  as on 

the last date for submission of application 

5.  Remuneration (per 

month) 

: A consolidated amount of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five 

Thousand) (minus Professional Tax/TDS as applicable) will 

be paid to the YP selected 

6.  Application Deadline : 20.02.2023 

7.  Educational 

Quantification (Essential) 

: Graduate Degree in Life Science subjects with 

Certificate/diploma in Computer Application.